Totals: Studio, One Bath 400.00 $2,350.00 $5.88 - $5.88 $2,850.00 0.00% 0 1 16.67%

One Bedroom, One Bath 675.00 $2,389.34 $3.54 - $3.54 $3,500.00 0.00% 0 1 16.67%

Two Bedroom, Two Bath 3,600.00 $18,540.00 $4.04 - $6.11 $22,000.00 0.00% 0 4 66.67%

4,675 $23,279.34 $28,350.00 0.00% 0 6

Unit Description Estimated SF Current Rate
Current

Rent/SF
Projected

Market Rate
Projected
Rent/SF

% Estimated
Upside Rental Range

Averages: Studio, One Bath 400.00 $2,350.00 $5.88 $2,850.00 $7.13 21.28% $2,350 - $2,350

One Bedroom, One Bath 675.00 $2,389.34 $3.54 $3,500.00 $5.19 46.48% $2,389 - $2,389

Two Bedroom, Two Bath 900.00 $4,635.00 $5.15 $5,500.00 $6.11 18.66% $3,640 - $5,500

Units Unit Type
Estimated Unit

SF
Current Rental

Range
Current

Avg. Rent Market Rent
Current

Rent/SF
Market

Rent/SF
Est. Total

Net SF

1 Studio / 1 Bath 400 $2,350 $2,350 $2,850 $5.88 $7.13 400

1 1 Bed / 1 Bath 675 $2,389 $2,389 $3,500 $3.54 $5.19 675

4 2 Bed / 2 Bath 900 $3,640 - $5,500 $4,635 $5,500 $5.15 $6.11 3,600

6 779 $3,880 $4,725 $4.98 $6.06 4,675

Gross SF 4,693

Unit Mix & Rent Schedule

0706 14 OZO N E AVEN U E
Offering Memorandum

14 OZO N E AVEN U E
Offering Memorandum

Income Current
Pro Forma

Market
Pro Forma

Scheduled Market Rent $287,733 $340,200

Less: Vacancy ($8,632) ($10,206)

Net Rental Income $279,101 $329,994

Plus: Misc. Income $360 $360

Plus: Parking Income $6,000 $12,000

Plus: ADU Income # ADUs: 1 Total ADU SF: 470 $33,000

Plus: Storage Income $11,400 $15,000

Plus: Laundry Income $720 $720

Total Operating Income (EGI) $297,581 $391,074

Estimated Expenses Percentage Per Unit

Administrative $150 $900 $1,050

Repairs & Maintenance $700 $4,200 $4,900

Management Fee 4.50% $2,158 $12,948 $15,309

Utilities (Water, Sewer, Electric & Gas) $800 $4,800 $5,600

Contracted Services $400 $2,400 $2,400

Base Property Taxes 1.199% $8,493 $50,958 $50,958

Property Tax Direct Assessments $150 $900 $900

Insurance $1,000 $6,000 $7,000

Replacement Reserve $200 $1,200 $1,400

Estimated Expenses $84,305 $89,517
% of Scheduled: 29.30% 26.31%

Per SF: $17.96 $17.34

Per Unit: $14,051 $12,788

Net Operating Income (NOI) $213,275 $301,558

Less: Debt Service ($152,885) ($152,885)

Projected Net Cash Flow $60,390 $148,672

Total Economic Loss 3.0% 3.0%

Cash-on-Cash Return (Based on Asking Price) 2.81% 6.47%

Debt Service Coverage 1.40 1.97

INVESTMENT SUMMARY
ASKING PRICE $4,250,000

CAP RATE CURRENT 5.02%

CAP RATE MARKET 6.85%

GRM CURRENT 13.88

GRM PRO FORMA 10.96

ALL FINANCING
TOTAL LOAN AMOUNT $2,125,000

DOWN PAYMENT $2,146,250

LTV 50%

MONTHLY PAYMENT ($12,740)